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K2 Raffles Guru Lesson 15 
பயிற்சி 2 எழுத்துகளை அளையாைம் கண்டு வளகப்படுத்தவும். 

 

 

 

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

வ எழுத்து வரும் 
ச ொற்கள் 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

த எழுத்து வரும் 
ச ொற்கள் 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

தகரம் 

வட்டம் 

மரகதம்
ம் 

வடம் 

 ொதம் 

பத்தர் 

கர்வம் 

கவ ம் பதக்கம்
ம் 

வரம் 


